Product Features
1. High Efficacy: Design delivers up to 130LPW.
2. Expected Life: Projected life of at least 75,000
hours.
3. Construction : Housing constructed of Aluminum,
die-formed, cold-rolled steel.
4. Lens : Frosted/Clear, impact-resistant
polycarbonate.

270°
5460 lm 6760 lm 9360 lm
- 2 -
Network Lighting Control inc/16030 Michigan Ave 220B Dearborn, Ml 48126 United States Web:www.samarausa.com
NETWORK
LIGHTING CONTROL INC
Order Information
Specifications
2FT
Size Part No. Power Luminous
Efficacy
Luminous
Flux
Input
Voltage CCT Angle
SU-LS2G-2FT20W-65K 20W 130 lm/W 2600 lm 100-277V 1CCT
3FT SU-LS2G-3FT30W-65K 30W 130 lm/W 3900 lm 100-277V 1CCT
4FT SU-LS2G-4FT42W-65K 42W 130 lm/W 5460 lm 100-277V 1CCT
5FT SU-LS2G-5FT42W-65K 42W 130 lm/W 5460 lm 100-277V 1CCT
6FT SU-LS2G-6FT52W-65K 52W 130 lm/W 6760 lm 100-277V 1CCT
8FT SU-LS2G-8FT72W-65K 72W 130 lm/W 9360 lm 100-277V 1CCT
270°
270°
270°
270°